You are notified that your Bid dated 5/27/2025 for the above Contract has been 
considered.  You are the Successful Bidder and are awarded a Contract for the Claremont 
Road and Fair Oaks Blvd at El Camino Avenue Mainline Replacement Project 

The Contract Price of your Contract is Three Million Eight Hundred Fifty-Eight 
Thousand Two Hundred Fifty-Four Dollars and Forty cents ($3,858,254.40). 

The following contract documents shall be provided as follows: 

 1 digital PDF copy of the Contract Documents accompany this emailed electronic
Notice of Award via email attachments. Contract Document sent via email on June
2, 2025.

 2 printed sets of the Drawings and 1 printed set of the project specifications will be